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
available. $795. 

Call 434-0462 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

225 QUADS 
MONTH FREE RENT! Brand new 

quad by UO. Free util., MW, laun- 
dry/lounge, $295. 1827 Harris. 
www.StewardshipProperties.com. 
343-6000. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 345-5949. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

BEST QUAD DEAL IN TOWN! 
Sundial Quads at 430 E. 15th, $275 
with 2 weeks free, call 343-6000 or 
Steve at 342-3600. 

www.StewardshipProperties.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Room for rent in 4 bdrm house. 
$350/mo + utils. 2 weeks free! Rent 
until June. Call Jenny at 345-7249 

Room in 3bdrm hse shared with 
student. W/D, dishwasher, fire- 
place, covered parking. Finish my 
lease to get a queen bed, dress- 
er, desk. $350/mo + utils. 28th & 
University. 344-7825. Alex or 
Chris. 

Room in Ducks Village apartment 
available for female. $330/mo + 

utils. 349-0952. 

Roommate needed in cozy 3 bdrm 
house. Close to campus, wood 
floors, fireplace, appliances, & W/D 
included. Dog possible. $295/mo. 
Joel 349-1978. 

Roommate for large new 4 bdrm apt. 
across campus/ private entrance. 
$320/mo. +dep. 718-7941. 

Roommate needed to share 2 bed- 
room apartment. $270/mo. + 1/2 
utilities. 683-1132. 

Roommate needed for large 2 bdrm 
duplex. In quiet S. Eugene neigh- 
borhood. $322.50/mo + utils. Avail, 
now. Jan. is rent free. Call 683-8636 

Roommate needed to share 4 bdrm 
apt. at University Commons. $315/ 
mo. (negotiable) Call Michelle 503- 
472-0226 or Alicia at 686-0149. 

Roommate needed for 3 bdrm 
house, live with 2 males, $266 + 1/3 
utils. 1181 W. 13th. 686-8539. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Roommate wanted M/F, big house, 
friendly house mates. 1 blk to UO. 
W/D, d/w. Feb. paid. $32Q/mo. 686- 
8769. 

ROOMMATES WANTED to share 
7 bedroom house. Huge, nice, W/D. 
$300/mo. 434-1182. 

Room available in a house, close 
to campus. Fully furnished, W/D, 
yard. $320/mo. 242-0826 

One roommate for 3 bdrm house 
in SE Eugene, on bus line. Prefer 
grad or returning student. Rent is 
$25Q/mo + 1/3 utils. House is fur- 
nished, available room is not. 
Please call 345-1595, leave mes- 

sage in general mailbox. Available 
Feb. 1. 

1 roommate to share 5 bdrm house. 
Clean, responsible, sociable. 1442 
Ferry St. 349-8942. 

Furnished room in Springfield. 
$300/mo. On bus line. 

Marta 746-1748. 

Roommate wanted to share 3 bdrm, 
21/2 ba condo w/ parking, w/d, yard. 
$300/mo + 1/2 utils. 344-0747 

Female Architecture student look- 
ing for roommate to share spacious 
house in a good neighborhood. 
Amenities, W/D, $295/mo. + shared 
utilities. Vanessa, 344-3992. 

252 DORMS 

Moving to the dorms? 
Want $100? Buy my dorm lease! 

Call 434-9498. 

University Inn Dorm, Single. Con- 
tract for sale! Thru end of school yr. 
Discount. $4500.683-3051 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Jessica loves my silver heart... 
_altem.org/bobbie_ 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. 16th & High. 

Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Characteristic 
dotties 

5 Actor Linden 
8 Roof of the 

mouth 
14 Edgeless sword 
15 Gallery show 
16 Fled to wed 
17 Broadcasted again 
19 Metal sheets 
20 Praises 
21 Canary staple 
22 Equal score 
23 Soil turner 

First, reverse, etc. 
Skin opening 
Quaker William 
Bert's buddy 
Saharan 
Christian holiday 
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